Hill College

Fall 2021 - 2nd 8 week session

NUMBER SECTION COURSE TITLE

INSTRUCTOR

BUILDING

DAYS

START
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END

LIMIT

ENROLLED

ACCT
ARTC
ARTS
ARTS
ARTV
ARTV
AUMT
AUMT
AUMT
AUMT
BCIS
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BMGT
CDEC
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
cOMM
COMM

2302
1325
1301
2349
1343
1351
1416
1419
2421
2434
1305
1108
1109
1322
1322
1408
1409
2402
2402
1327
2341
1106
1106
1111
1111
1112
1406
1411
1412
2123
2423
2305
2305

.WOX
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.TOX
.TOX
.TOX
.TOX
.WO0X
.HOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WAX
.WOX
.WO0X
.HOX
JOX
.WOX
.WO0X
.HOX
.WOX
.HOX
.WOX
.WOX
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WOX
.WOX
.HHX
JHX

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING
INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ART APPRECIATION

DIGITALART Il

DIGITAL SOUND

DIGITAL VIDEO

SUSPENSION & STEERING
AUTOMOTIVE ENGINE REPAIR
AUTOMOTIVE ELECT DIAGNOSIS & REPAIR
ENGINE PERFORMANCE ANALSIS Il
BUSINESS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS
BIOL/NON-SCIENCE MAJORS | LAB
BIOL/NON-SCIENCE MAJORS Il LAB
NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY |
NUTRITION & DIET THERAPY I-ADV STU
BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS |
BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS I
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT
SCHOOL AGE CHILD

INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY | (LAB)
INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY | (LAB)
GENERAL CHEMISTRY (LAB)

GENERAL CHEMISTRY (LAB)

GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LAB

INTRO. CHEMISTRY | (ALLIED HEALTH)
GENERAL CHEMISTRY |

GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LAB

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY |

EDITING AND LAYOUT

EDITING AND LAYOUT

HOLDEN, KATY

Staff

Kinsey, Autumn
Staff

KYLE, JAY

KYLE, JAY
HAMPTON, JERRY
HAMPTON, JERRY
DIMMITT, BRIAN
DIMMITT, BRIAN
RIGSBY, TERRY
KUPPUSWAMI, RUKMA
DUNNAHUE, DONNA
ROSE, LORI

ROSE, LORI
KUPPUSWAMI, RUKMA
WARREN, AARON
NELSON, DON
NELSON, DON
Schaffer, Sarah
BAHAM, JOANNE
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
MASADEH, ESMAEEL
KYLE, JAY

KYLE, JAY

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
SNAPSMRT
SNAP
SNAP311
SNAP311
WEB

SCI 218
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB

SCI 215
INSR201
WEB
WEB

SCl 214
WEB

SCl 214
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
FINE ART
TECH BLD

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

TR
TR
TBA

08:00AM
01:00PM
01:00PM
08:00AM

01:00PM

08:00AM
08:00AM

10:00AM

01:00PM

02:30PM
02:30PM

11:30AM
04:30PM
04:30PM
11:30AM

02:30PM

09:20AM
09:20AM

01:00PM

04:00PM

05:20PM
05:20PM

30

30
30
30
30
25
15
30
20
30
20
30
30
30
20
30
24
24
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
30
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Hill College
CRIJ 2301
CRIJ 2301
CRIJ 2313
CRIJ 2313
CRIJ 2314
CRIJ 2314
CRIJ 2323
CRIJ 2323
CRIJ 2328
CRIJ 2328
ECON 2301
ECON 2302
EMSP 1160
ENGL 1301
ENGL 1302
ENGL 1302
ENGL 2323
ENVR 1101
ENVR 1102
ENVR 1401
ENVR 1402
GEOG 1303
GOVT 2305
GOVT 2306
GOVT 2306
GOVT 2306
HIST 1301
HIST 1302
HIST 1302
HIST 1302
HITT 1305
HRPO 2301
HUMA 1301
INRW 109

.HHX
JHX

.HHX
JHX

.HHX
JHX

.HHX
JHX

.HHX
JHX

.WO0X
.WO0X
J5X

.WO0X
HHX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.HHX
.WOX
.woy
.WOX
.HHX
.WOX
.Woy
.WOX
.WOX
.WOX
.WO0X

COMM RESOURCES IN CORRECTIONS
COMM RESOURCES IN CORRECTIONS

CORRECTIONAL SYSTEMS AND PRACTICES
CORRECTIONAL SYSTEMS AND PRACTICES

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATION

LEGAL ASPECTS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT
LEGAL ASPECTS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT

POLICE SYSTEMS & PRACTICES
POLICE SYSTEMS & PRACTICES
PRINCIPLES OF MACRO-ECONOMICS
PRINCIPLES OF MICRO-ECONOMICS
EMT CLINICAL

COMPOSITION |

COMPOSITION 1l

COMPOSITION I

BRITISH LITERATURE Il
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE | - LAB
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE Il - LAB
INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCI |
INTRO TO ENVIRONMENTAL SCI I
WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT

TEXAS GOVERNMENT

TEXAS GOVERNMENT

TEXAS GOVERNMENT

UNITED STATES HISTORY |

UNITED STATES HISTORY Il

UNITED STATES HISTORY I

UNITED STATES HISTORY I
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES |
INTERG READ/WRITE (NCBO) BUBBLE

MAY, KYLE

MAY, KYLE
Karakashian, C
Karakashian, C
MAY, KYLE

MAY, KYLE

MAY, KYLE

MAY, KYLE

Cain, Tony

Cain, Tony

SMITH, THOM
SMITH, THOM
KLEINE, LES
Russell, James
DIETIKER, MARY
SHAHEEN, BASIMA
Staff

ROBERTS, RAY
ROBERTS, RAY
ROBERTS, RAY
ROBERTS, RAY
Girard, Dusty

Staff

ABBOTT, JASON
BAKSH, AARON
Trimble, Samantha
STONE, JEFF
MILLER, KATHLEEN
MILLER, KATHLEEN
Wooley, Chad
TAYLOR, BRENDA
Smith, Travis
Brumit, Justin
MITCHELL, MARLYA
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INST210
INSR209
INST210
INSR209
INST210
INSR209
INST210
INSR209
INST210
INSR209
WEB
WEB
clinTBA
WEB
INST204
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
OFFC237
WEB
WEB
WEB
MUSMTHTR
WEB
WEB
ONLINE
ONLINE
WEB
WEB

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR

TBA

TR

TR

MW

11:00AM
11:00AM
09:30AM
09:30AM
09:30AM
09:30AM
11:00AM
11:00AM
05:30PM
05:30PM

11:00AM

08:00AM

09:30AM
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12:20PM
12:20PM
10:50AM
10:50AM
10:50AM
10:50AM
12:20PM
12:20PM
08:20PM
08:20PM

12:20PM

09:20AM

10:50AM

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
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30
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Hill College
INRW 302
INRW 303
ITSW 2334
MATH 302
MATH 314
MATH 332
MATH 342
MATH 1314
MATH 1325
MATH 1332
MATH 1342
MATH 1351
MATH 2413
MATH 2414
MUAP 1137
MUAP 1237
MUAP 1253
MUSI 1306
PHED 1103
PHED 1108
PHED 1110
PHED 1130
PHED 1133
PHED 1138
PHED 1301
PHED 1304
PHED 1306
PHED 1321
PHED 1346
PHYS 1102
PHYS 1103
PHYS 1402
PHYS 1403

POFI

1349

.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.HOX

.HOX

.HOX

.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X
.WOX
.WO0X

INTEGREATED READING/WRITING |
INTEGRATED READING/WRITING Il
ADVANCED SPREADSHEETS
BEGINNING ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE ALGEBRA
INTERMEDIATE CONTEMPORARY MATH
INTERMEDIATE ELEM STATISTICAL METHO
COLLEGE ALGEBRA

MATH/BUSINESS & SOCIAL SCIENCES Il
CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS
ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHODS
MATHEMATICS FOR TEACHERS Il
CALCULUS |

CALCULUS I

TRUMPET/CORNET
TRUMPET/CORNET

TUBA

MUSIC APPRECIATION

WEIGHT LIFTING |

WELLNESS & FITNESS |
WALKING/JOGGING |
WALKING/JOGGING Il

WEIGHT LIFTING Il

WELLNESS & FITNESS Il
FOUNDATIONS OF KINESIOLOGY
PERSONAL/COMMUNITY HEALTH |
FIRST AID
COACHING/SPORTS/ATHLETICS |
DRUG USE & ABUSE

COLLEGE PHYSICS Il (LAB)

STARS & GALAXIES LAB

COLLEGE PHYSICS I

STARS & GALAXIES

SPREADSHEETS

MITCHELL, MARLYA
MITCHELL, MARLYA
ROSE, HELEN
WALKER, JIMMY
BAILEY, KENDRA
BAILEY, KENDRA
WALKER, JIMMY
Hillyard, Patrici
Scott, David

Lowe, Nicole
Thompson, Tommy
Eubank, Melissa

Whisenant, Amanda

CALHOUN, TAMMY
BOLICK, BRAD
BOLICK, BRAD
BOLICK, BRAD
MCCORD, LARRY
BENTON, GARY
DAVENPORT, PAUL
DAVENPORT, PAUL
DAVENPORT, PAUL
BENTON, GARY
DAVENPORT, PAUL
MILLER, ALLORA
TRENKLE, SWEDE
MILLER, ALLORA
TRENKLE, SWEDE
RATEIKE, CHRIS
OLOLO, ANTHONY
PAUDEL,SAGAR
OLOLO, ANTHONY
PAUDEL,SAGAR
ROSE, HELEN
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WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
PAC
PAC
PAC
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
ONLINE

TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

25
25
30
45
30
30
30
30
35
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
10
10
30
30
30
35
30
35
30
24
30
24
30
25
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Hill College Fall 2021 - 2nd 8 week session Updated: October 8, 2021

POFT 1220 JHX JOB SEARCH SKILLS ROSE, HELEN CTCHRM1 T 04:00PM 04:50PM 30 1
POFT 1220 .WO0X JOB SEARCH SKILLS ROSE, HELEN ONLINE 30 7
POFT 1220 .wWoy JOB SEARCH SKILLS ROSE, HELEN 0
POFT 1313 .WO0X PROFESSIONAL WORKFORCE PREPARATION ROSE, HELEN ONLINE 25 7
POFT 1349 .WO0X OFFICE PROCEDURES 11 ROSE, HELEN ONLINE 30 5
POFT 1359 .WO0X RECORDS & INFO MGMT I ROSE, HELEN ONLINE 30 5
PSYC 1100 .WO0X LEARNING FRAMEWORK MITCHELL, MARLYA WEB 25

PSYC 2301 .WOX GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY Roberts, Joanne WEB 30 5
PSYC 2314 .WO0X LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT WILLIAMSON, JAMES WEB 30 6
SOcCl 1301 .WO0X INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY ITASHIKI, MICHAEL WEB 30 2
SPAN 1411 .WO0X ELEMENTARY SPANISH PROCTOR, DREW WEB 30 5
SPAN 1412 JHX ELEMENTARY SPANISH PROCTOR, DREW INSR208 MW 09:30AM 10:50AM 30 1
SPAN 1412 .WO0X ELEMENTARY SPANISH VALENCIA, ROBERTO WEB 30 0
SPCH 1315 JHX PUBLIC SPEAKING STEVENS, BRAD INSR209 TR 12:30PM 01:50PM 0 0

SPCH 1315 .WO0X PUBLIC SPEAKING STEVENS, BRAD WEB 30 11



Hill College Fall 2021 - December

Updated: October 8, 2021

NUMBER SECTION COURSE TITLE INSTRUCTOR BUILDING DAYS START END LIMIT  ENROLLED

ACCT 2301 .WOD PRINCIPLES OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING HOLDEN, KATY WEB 30 0
ACCT 2302 .WOD PRINCIPLES OF MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING HOLDEN, KATY WEB 30 1
BCIS 1305 .WwoD BUSINESS COMPUTER APPLICATIONS ARMSTRONG, JACKIE WEB 30 2
BIOL 1108 .W0D BIOL/NON-SCIENCE MAJORS | LAB WARREN, AARON WEB 20 1
BIOL 1109 .WoD BIOL/NON-SCIENCE MAJORS Il LAB WARREN, AARON WEB 20 0
BIOL 1322 .W0D NUTRITION AND DIET THERAPY | HEINTZ, LAURI WEB 30 0
BIOL 1408 .WoD BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS | KUPPUSWAMI, RUKMA WEB 20 1
BIOL 1409 .W0D BIOLOGY FOR NON-SCIENCE MAJORS II WARREN, AARON WEB 20 0
BIOL 2401 .BHD ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY | NELSON, DON BURL109 MTWR 09:00AM  12:00PM 12 1
BIOL 2402 .BHD ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il NELSON, DON BURL109 MTWR 09:00AM  12:00PM 12 0
CHEM 1106 .WoD INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY I (LAB) MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CHEM 1111 .W0D GENERAL CHEMISTRY (LAB) MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 1
CHEM 1112 .WoD GENERAL CHEMISTRY Il LAB MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CHEM 1406 .W0D INTRO. CHEMISTRY | (ALLIED HEALTH) MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CHEM 1411 .WoD GENERAL CHEMISTRY | MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 1
CHEM 1412 .W0D GENERAL CHEMISTRY I MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CHEM 2123 .WoD ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | LAB MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CHEM 2423 .W0D ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | MASADEH, ESMAEEL WEB 20 0
CJLE 1329 .HO1 BASIC PEACE OFFICER V HUGHES, MICHAEL CRIJ1 MTWR 07:30AM  06:30PM 20 5
ECON 2301 .W0D PRINCIPLES OF MACRO-ECONOMICS SMITH, THOM WEB 30 1
ECON 2302 .Wo0D PRINCIPLES OF MICRO-ECONOMICS SMITH, THOM WEB 30 0
ENGL 1301 .W0D COMPOSITION | SHAHEEN, BASIMA WEB 30 2
ENGL 1302 .WoD COMPOSITION 1l BURT, FRANCES WEB 30 2
ENGL 2322 .Wo0D BRITISH LITERATURE | DIETIKER, MARY WEB 30 1
ENGL 2327 .WoD AMERICAN LITERATURE | HILBERT, KATHY WEB 30 2
GOVT 2305 .W0D FEDERAL GOVERNMENT Mclain, Margaret WEB 30 2
GOVT 2306 .WoD TEXAS GOVERNMENT ABBOTT, JASON WEB 30 6
GOVT 2306 .W1D TEXAS GOVERNMENT ABBOTT, JASON WEB 30 0
HIST 1301 .Wo0D UNITED STATES HISTORY | MILLER, KATHLEEN WEB 30 2
HIST 1301 .W1D UNITED STATES HISTORY | MILLER, KATHLEEN WEB 30 0
HIST 1302 .Wo0D UNITED STATES HISTORY Il Withee, Misty WEB 30 10
HUMA 1301 .W0D INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES | Brumit, Justin WEB 30 1
MATH 302 .WoD BEGINNING ALGEBRA BAILEY, KENDRA WEB 30



Hill College

MATH 1314
MATH 1316
MATH 1342
MATH 2413
MATH 2414
MUSI 1310
PHED 1130
PHED 1304
PHED 1321
PHED 1338
PHED 1346
PHYS 1101
PHYS 1401
PHYS 2125
PHYS 2425
PSYC 2301
PSYC 2314
el 1301
SPAN 1411

SPCH

1315

.Wo0D
.WoD
.Wo0D
.WoD
.Wo0D
.WoD
.Wo0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD
.W0D
.WoD

COLLEGE ALGEBRA
PLANE TRIGONOMETRY
ELEMENTARY STATISTICAL METHODS
CALCULUS |

CALCULUS Il

AMERICAN MUSIC
WALKING/JOGGING I
PERSONAL/COMMUNITY HEALTH |
COACHING/SPORTS/ATHLETICS |
CONCEPTS OF PHYSICAL FITNESS
DRUG USE & ABUSE

COLLEGE PHYSICS | (LAB)

COLLEGE PHYSICS |

UNIVERSITY PHYSICS | LAB
UNIVERSITY PHYSICS |

GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY

LIFESPAN GROWTH & DEVELOPMENT
INTRODUCTORY SOCIOLOGY
ELEMENTARY SPANISH

PUBLIC SPEAKING

Fall 2021 - December

Staff

NLEMCHI, KEVIN
Staff

Staff

CALHOUN, TAMMY
MCCORD, LARRY
O'NEIL, BRETT
TRENKLE, SWEDE
TRENKLE, SWEDE
RATEIKE, CHRIS
RATEIKE, CHRIS
PAUDEL,SAGAR
PAUDEL,SAGAR
PAUDEL,SAGAR
PAUDEL,SAGAR
WILLIAMSON, JAMES
WILLIAMSON, JAMES
KAISER, KAREN
PROCTOR, DREW
STEVENS, BRAD

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
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